

MONTEZUMAS*
EXTRAORDINARY
CHOCOLATE

SMOOTH OPERATOR CHOCOLATE FUDGE

It's smooth, creamy and the ultimate sweet treat, just like its namesake bar. Made using actual Montezuma's chocolate, this one's the real deal.

INGREDIENTS

Granulated sugar, glucose syrup, sweetened condensed skimmed **milk** (skimmed **milk**, granulated sugar), coconut oil, fondant (sugar, glucose syrup, water), whey powder (**milk**), maize starch, dark chocolate (1.8%) (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, emulsifier: **soya** lecithin, vanilla extract), cocoa powder, dextrose, salt, unsalted butter (**milk**), natural flavouring vanilla. Dark chocolate contains min. 70% cocoa solids.

FOR ALLERGENS SEE INGREDIENTS IN BOLD

VEGETARIAN • FREE FROM: TREE NUTS, PEANUTS, COLOURINGS,
GLUTEN, GM & PRESERVATIVES • NO PALM OIL EVER.

| NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION: | PER 100g |
|--------------------------|-------------------|
| Energy | 1707kJ 408kcal |
| Fat | 12g |
| Of which: saturates | 10g |
| Carbohydrates | 65g |
| Of which: sugars | 60g |
| Fibre | 0.2g |
| Protein | 2.3g |
| Salt | 0.55g |



Store in a cool, dry place
Best before:



150g e mz2037

Made in Devon for Montezuma's Chocolates, West Sussex, PO20 7BT, UK.



MONTEZUMAS*
EXTRAORDINARY
CHOCOLATE



EXTRAORDINARY
CHOCOLATE
MONTEZUMAS*

MONTEZUMAS*
EXTRAORDINARY
CHOCOLATE



SMOOTH OPERATOR CHOCOLATE FUDGE

100% PLASTIC FREE

MONTEZUMAS*
EXTRAORDINARY
CHOCOLATE



HAPPY PLANET. HAPPY PEOPLE

Since 2000, when we opened our first store, we've worked to a set of principles we call 'Business Done Properly'. These underpin everything we do, from sourcing our cocoa, developing our products, working with our staff and partners, to looking after our planet. We're passionate about finding ways to reduce our impact on our beautiful planet and proud that 100% of our packaging is now recyclable, bio-degradable or compostable.

montezumas.co.uk